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ITE REQUIRED/ ALLOWED EXISTING PROPOSED \ 85 33 32 Bsbgs
LOT AREA 30,000 SQ. FT. MIN. 62,937 62,937 SQ. FT. \ \ g 05 afp Bs9%s
2c§ 2§ £S5 Bies
TeL 8y BEL B5%i,
PARKING 55 55 \ ‘ TR 2R (B8 pRelt
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 60% MAX. 69.6% 70.8% \ | Se EP ORED gved
NOTES: | =
(1) AN ADDITIONAL 17 SPACES WILL BE SHARED WITH THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 395 BUCKLAND [ 4419 BUCKLAND ROAD NOTES: €S8  In
| . £ S
ROAD. NIF 1. PROPERTY IS IN THE RC ZONE / CENTER CORE OVERLAY ZONE. > E 03
(2) VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR THIS ITEM. THE ALLOWED IS 60% MAXIMUM. THE IMPERVIOUS , CARMON & COMPANY LLC S HOMZONTAL DATON 15 BASED ON NADES VERTIOAL DATUM 1S BASED ON g Y252
COVERAGE IS EXISTING NON—CONFORMING AT 69.6%. WE ARE PROPOSING AND INCREASE TO l VOL. 462 PAGE 145  Avhses ' o T .»o
70.8% IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE. 4. PROPERTY SUBJECT TO VARIANCE FILED AUGUST 13, 1980 FOR OUTSIDE o =Tk
, . STAIRS AND SIGN NOT TO EXCEED 16 FEET. g T, 80
\ 5 PROPERTY SUBJECT TO POLE LINE PERMIT FROM E.A. BUCKLAND AMERICAN < 0 g2 -
C) PROPOSED \ TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH CO. DATED MAY 8, 1902. SEE VOLUME 14 AT g Lsoos
SIDEWALK PAGE 235. o T o E’
193 SF 6. PROPERTY DOES NOT FALL WITHIN THE LIMITS OF A FLOOD HAZARD ZONE SOR T
B) PROPOSED D) REPLACEMENT | AS DEPICTED ON: "FIRM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP NUMBER T _qNZ
DRIVE ACCESS \PARKING SPACES (2) 09003C0383F TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR CONNECTICUT HARTFORD COUNTY £
I 340 SF 324 SF | COMMUNITY NUMBER 090036 EFFECTIVE DATE: 9,/26,/2008 FEDERAL =9
ZONING T ABLE ! i EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY FEDERAL INSURANCE ADMINISTRA TION.
\ 7. UNDERGROUND UTILITY, STRUCTURE AND FACILITY LOCATIONS DEPICTED -
| \ PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE ALLOWED: 60% AND NOTED HEREON HAVE BEEN COMPILED, IN PART, FROM RECORD s | &, | [z
ZONE: RC (RESTRICTED COMMERCIAL ZONE) I | PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE: 61.42% MAPPING SUPPLIED BY THE RESPECTIVE UTILITY COMPANIES OR ol S1E 12 g
: 1) PROPOSED GRASS ISLANDS u PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS INCREASE REQUESTED: 1.42% COVERNMENTAL AGENCIES, FROM PAROL TESTIMONY AND FROM OTHER RN
| F) PROPOSED SOURCES.  THESE LOCATIONS MUST BE CONSIDERED AS APPROXIMATE IN 2R E1ERS
ITE REQUIRED/ ALLOWED EXISTING PROPOSED I 357 SF (TOTAL) ( \ SIDEWALK NATURE.  ADDITIONALLY, OTHER SUCH FEATURES MAY EXIST ON THE SITE,
“ 81 ¢ THE EXISTENCE OF WHICH ARE UNKNOWN TO DESIGN PROFESSIONALS, INC.
I , .
LOT AREA 30,000 SQ. FT. MIN. [ 37,833 SQ. FT. 37,833 SQ. FT. I E) PROPOSED THE SIZE, LOCATION AND EXISTENCE OF ALL SUCH FEATURES MUST BE
DRIVE ACCESS A FIELD DETERMINED AND VERIFIED BY THE APPROPRIATE AUTHORITIES PRIOR
LOT FRONTAGE 150" MIN. 200.0° 200.0’ 314 SF | 70 CONSTRUCTION. 00O o)
6) PROPOSED PARKING 8. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT “CALL BEFORE YOU DIG” FOR UNDERGROUND - d -~ O
LOT DEPTH 150" MIN. 233.5’ 2335’ K075 10 BE SHARED UTILITY MARKING AT LEAST TWO FULL WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO START OF - =
CONSTRUCTION: 1-800~922—4455 OR WWW.CBYD.COM. Z _ 32
FRONT YARD 65" MIN N/A 65.7' et bs 2
: : CARMON & COMPANY LLC ORI, Q > g m % =
SIDE YARD 10" MIN N/A - EXISTING CONDITIONS IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE: 69.6% i L 2Z25= = Y
: : PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE: 70.8% (o I - =4
REAR YARD 25" MIN. N/A N/A (INCREASE OF 742+ SF) o o A I_II—_I 6 %
W=
3 STORIES OR 45° ' = < x O
N/A 1 STORY (<45
BUILDING HEIGHT MAY. / (<45) 4) PROPOSED DRIVEWAY E Q 8 7 2 4
WIDENING
PARKING SEE BELOW (1) N/A 33 SP. (1) 566 S < (&) A oo 8
-l o Z < = A
INTERIOR LANDSCAPING | SEE BELOW (2) N/A 15.72% > <>z
q LLI Z =
. : V7
LOT COVERAGE 25% MAX. 0% 6.97% ROPOSE) ; 1] | O2%0=<=
' - a =Nl
~ BUILDING g : \ =
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 60% MAX. 0% 61.42% (3) - d : N m N O
~ FF=107.30 089 9 N Em‘—DD
: o mQ
258500 - S 1O E ™ oY
NOTES: ‘ S 3 o o
(1) PER TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR ZONING REGULATIONS TABLE 6.4.3B, THE NUMBER OF om O <

PARKING SPACES FOR A FINANCIAL INSTITUTION IS A MINIMUM OF 1 SPACE PER 250 SQ.
FT. GFA PLUS 1 PER EMPLOYEE.

2,641 SQ. FT. BLDG. / 250 SQ. FT. = 10.6 SPACES

10.3 SPACES + (1 SPACE FOR EA. 5 EMPLOYEES) = 15.6 SPACES

A MINIMUM OF 16 PARKING SPACES ARE REQUIRED BY THE REGULATIONS.
A TOTAL OF 33 PARKING SPACES ARE PROVIDED.

#395 BUCKLAND ROAD

(2) PER TOWN OF SOUTH WINDSOR ZONING REGULATIONS SECTION 4.3.B.2.a, NOT LESS THAN 395 BUCKL/XﬁZ ROAD LLC l
TEN (10%) PERCENT OF THE INTERIOR OF A PARKING LOT CONTAINING FIFTY (50) OR MORE VOL. 2650 PAGE 74 l |

PARKING SPACES SHALL BE LANDSCAPED WITH TREES AND CONTINUOUSLY MAINTAINED. THE
PROVIDED INTERIOR LANDSCAPING ACCOUNTS FOR 15.72% OF THE PROPOSED PARKING

AREA.
~ .
(3) VARIANCE REQUESTED FOR THIS ITEM. THE ALLOWED IS 60% MAXIMUM. WE ARE REQUESTING ~ MAP REFERENCES.
A VARIANCE FOR 1.42% WHICH WOULD BRING US TO 61.42%.

1. PROPERTY & TOPOGRAFPHIC SURVEY 395 BUCKLAND ROAD LLC 395
BUCKLAND ROAD SOUTH WINDSOR, CONNECTICUT DATE: 01,04,20
PREPARED FOR: WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS SCALE 1"=30" BY DESIGN
PROFESSIONALS, INC.

2. WINDSOR FEDERAL SITE PLAN 395 BUCKLAND ROAD SOUTH WINDSOR CT
GIS#I5300395 DATE: 01,/14/2020 PREPARED FOR: WINDSOR FEDERAL BY
DESIGN PROFESSIONALS, INC.

REVISIONS

/
/
5/11/2020

1

SURVEY NOTES:

1. THIS SURVEY AND MAFP HAS BEEN PREPARED PURSUANT TO THE REGULATIONS OF
— CONNECTICUT STATE AGENCIES SECTIONS 20-3006—1 THRU 20-300b—20 AND THE
— MINIMUM STANDARDS OF ACCURACY, CONTENT AND CERTIFICATION FOR SURVEYS
— AND MAPS” AS ADOPTED BY THE CONNECTICUT ASSOCIATION OF LAND SURVEYORS,
\ INC. ON SEPTEMBER 26, 1996 AND REVISED ON OCTOBER 26, 2018.

e TYPE OF SURVEY IS A PROPERTY SURVEY AND IS INTENDED TO DEPICT THE
LOCATION OF EXISTING CONDITIONS RELATIVE TO PROPERTY LINES.

ZBA PLAN

e THIS IS A INDEPENDENT RESURVEY BASED ON MAPS REFERENCED HEREON.

\
\ e HORIZONTAL ACCURACY MEETS CLASS A—2 STANDARDS.
T0 MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THIS MAP IS SUBSTANTIALLY CORRECT AS NOTED
HEREON.
12327
LAWRENCE R. GEISSLER, JR., L.S. LIC. NO.




